APS-SUPPLY.COM
APS USA
610 Gateway Center Way, Suites J & K
San Diego, CA 92102 USA
P: 1 619 263 4164
F: 1 619 263 6814
APS Australia

external damage to your VID will not affect its continued operation.
Description
Numeric Display
2 to 4 numeric digits, 24V, LED, fully programmable
Vehicle Identification Display (VID) Numeric Display Specifications
Digits 2 digits (VID-2N12L-24V-A)
3 digits (VID-3N12L-24V-A, and VID-3N12L-24V-R)
Character Height 304mm (12 inch)
(VID-2N12L-24V-A, VID-3N12L-24V-A, and VID-3N12L-24V-R)
Visibility
500 ft (152.4m) (VID-2N12L-24V-A)
500 ft (152.4m) (VID-3N12L-24V-A)
500 ft (152.4m) (VID-3N12L-24V-R)
Voltage 20V DC
Current Draw
0.33A @ 24V DC (VID-2N12L-24V-A)
0.49A @ 24V DC (VID-3N12L-24V-A)
0.49A @ 24V DC (VID-3N12L-24V-R)
Wattage
8W (VID-2N12L-24V-A)
12W (VID-3N12L-24V-A)
12W (VID-3N12L-24V-R)
Weight
15.5 (lbs) / 7 (kgs) (VID-2N12L-24V-A)
20.5 (lbs) / 9.3 (kgs) (VID-3N12L-24V-A)
20.5 (lbs) / 9.3 (kgs) (VID-3N12L-24V-R)
Dimensions (DxWxH)
1.26x19.61x17.25” (32x498.1x438.15mm) (VID-2N12L-24V-A)
1.26x28x17.25” (32x710.95x438.15mm) (VID-3N12L-24V-A)
1.26x28x17.25” (32x710.95x438.15mm) (VID-3N12L-24V-R)
Vehicle Identification Display (VID) Alpha-Numeric Display Specifications
Digits 3 digits (VID-3C12L-24V-A)
Character Height 304mm (12 inch) (VID-3C12L-24V-A)
Visibility 500 ft (152.4m) (VID-3C12L-24V-A)
Voltage 24V DC
Current Draw 1.5A @ 24V DC (VID-3C12L-24V-A)
Wattage 36W (VID-3C12L-24V-A)
Weight 25.5 (lbs) / 11.6 (kgs) (VID-3C12L-24V-A)
Dimensions (DxWxH) 1.26x35.4x17.25” (32x900x438.15mm) (VID-3C12L-24V-A)
Alpha Numeric Display
2 to 4 characters (alpha-numeric), 24V, LED, fully programmable
LED Vehicle Identification Display (VID)
Ensures Correct Identification of Vehicles
Part No. Description
VID-2N12L-24V-A 2-digit numeric display, 304mm (12 inch) character height, 24V DC,
8W, Amber
VID-3N12L-24V-R 3-digit numeric display, 304mm (12 inch) character height, 24V DC,
12W, Red
VID-3N12L-24V-A 3-digit numeric display, 304mm (12 inch) character height, 24V DC,
12W, Amber
VID-3C12L-24V-A 3-character alpha-numeric display, 304mm (12 inch) character
height, 24V DC, 36W, Amber
VID-S10-2 Mounting brackets for 2 to 4-digit/alpha-character 304mm (12 inch)
displays
VID-S18-2 Mounting brackets for 1-character 457.2mm (18 inch) displays
VID-S24-2 Mounting brackets for 1-character 609.6mm (24 inch) displays
VID-S36-2 Mounting brackets for 1-character 914.4mm (36 inch) displays
VID-PC-EXT-50-1 50ft (15.24m) power extension chord for LED and Backlit displays,
two wire and Deutsch connector
VID-PC-EXT-50-2 50ft (15.24m) power extension chord for LED and Backlit displays,
Deutsch connector both ends
VID-PC-EXT12-2Y Power Chord Splitter 2 VIDs for 2 to 4-digit/alpha-character 304mm
(12 inch) displays
VID-PC-EXT12-3Y Power chord splitter 3 VIDs for 2 to 4-digit/alpha-character 304mm
(12 inch) displays
VID-PC-EXT18/24-2Y Power chord splitter 2 VID’s for 1-character 457.2mm (18 inch) and
609.6mm (24 inch) displays
VID-PC-EXT18/24-3Y Power chord splitter 3 VID’s for 1-character 457.2mm (18 inch) and
609.6mm (24 inch) displays
VID-PC-EXT36-2Y Power chord splitter 2 VID’s for 1-character 914.4mm (36 inch)
displays
VID-PC-EXT36-3Y Power chord splitter 3 VID’s for 1-character 914.4mm (36 inch)
displays
VID-2N12L-24V-G 2-digit numeric display, 304mm (12 inch) character height, 24V DC,
8W, Green
VID-3C12L-24V-G 3-character alpha-numeric display, 304mm (12 inch) character
height, 24V DC, 36W, Green
VID-3N12L-24V-G 3-digit numeric display, 304mm (12 inch) character height, 24V DC,
12W, Green